
December 2025 Volunteer Schedule Lisa@ctk.me or 734-285-9695 x 210

                                     

Date Time

Worship 

Elder Chancel Communion Asst.

Usher 

Team Greeter Video/PPt Sound Dec. Time

Thurs. Dec.3 7:00PM TBD N/A N/A U # 1 & 2 Donna N. Richard T. Bobbie C. 3 7:00

Sat., Dec. 6 5:00 PM Chris F. Chuck & Sharon S. Randy O. U # 5 Tina P. & Karen K. Sherri N. Bobbie C. 6 5:00

Sun. Dec. 7 9:00 AM Jim G. Charlotte L. Fred C., Andrew C., Jim S. U # 1 & 2 Don & Carol K. Deanna W. James N. 7 9:00

Sun. Dec. 7 11:00 AM Keith Z. Bob & Lori R.

Harry D., Keith S., 

Brian S. U # 3 Sherri B. & Kristy M. Mark D. Micah B. 7 11:00
 

Thurs. Dec. 10 7:00PM TBD N/A N/A U # 3 Kathy H. Sherri N. Bobbie C. 10 7:00

Sat., Dec. 13 5:00 PM Jim W. N/A N/A U # 5 Kim C. Jacob F. Micah B. 13 5:00

Sun. Dec. 14 9:00 AM Jeff K. N/A N/A U # 1 & 2 Dawn M. & Jim G. Andy E Sonny S. 14 9:00

Sun. Dec. 14 11:00 AM Dwayne D. N/A N/A U # 3 Jessica C. & Karen W. Mark D. Bob R. 14 11:00

Thurs. Dec. 17 7:00PM TBD N/A N/A U # 5 Randy & Jan K. TBD Bobbie C. 17 7:00

Sat., Dec. 20 5:00 PM Chris F. Chuck & Sharon S. Jim W. U # 5 Sherri N. Richard T. Bobbie C. 20 5:00

Sun. Dec. 20 9:00 AM Mike S. Charlotte L.

Gary K., Dennis P., 

Fred P. U # 1 & 2 Bob & Randi H. Deanna W. Janes N. 20 9:00

Sun. Dec. 21 11:00 AM Scott J. Bob & Lori R. Dave F., Jim T.,    Alex T. U # 3 Richard & Janet M. Sharon J. Micah B. 21 11:00

Wed., Dec. 24 5:00 PM TBD N/A N/A TBD TBD TBD James N. 24 5:00

Wed., Dec. 24 7:00 PM TBD N/A N/A TBD TBD TBD Sonny S. 24 7:00

Wed., Dec. 24 9:00 PM Dave G. N/A N/A TBD TBD Richard T. TBD 24 9:00

Thurs, Dec. 25 10:00 AM TBD Charlotte L. TBD tBD TBD TBD TBD 25 10:00

Sat., Dec. 27 5:00 PM Jim W. Chuck & Sharon S. Richard T. U # 5 Harriett C. Roy L. Micah B. 27 5:00

Sun. Dec. 27 9:00 AM Dale T. Charlotte L. Fred C., Andrew C., Jim S. U # 1 & 2 Tom & Diane J. Andy E. Sonny S. 27 9:00

Sun. Dec. 28 11:00 AM Randy O. Bob & Lori R.

Harry D., Keith S., 

Brian S. U # 3 Kathy M. & Linda R. Sharon J. Bob R. 28 11:00

Wed., Dec. 31 7:00 PM TBD Charlotte L. TBD - PA CAMPUS U # 1 & 2 TBD TBD Sonny S. 31 7:00


